Comp Des Origin Shelf 

Life 

Qty Unit 

Price $ 

Total Price 

CTS-DE18-112 Carotid 

shunt(prutt-

enehara)  

2012-

10M 

Pruitt F3 Carotid 

shunt ,single pack 

,9F,Length:31 cm, 

outlying,with T-

port 

USA    3 

Years 

309 

pcs 

328.00 101,352.00 $ 

TOTEL PRICE   (101,352.00$) One Hundred one Thousand three Hundred fifty two Dollars only delivered to the 

Ministry of health , Kimadia Warehouses ( CIP )